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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa

CADETE

1a PROVA - CADETE
Race (13 Laps) started at 7:50:45

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

16/08/2025 07:45 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
5 1:01.475 +3.581 7:55:47.297 11 59.199 +0.473 8:01:42.1¢
(229) PIETRO BELIZARIO 6 58.368 +0.474 7:56:45.665 12 59.128 +0.402 8:02:41.3:
1 1:01.031 +2.700 7:51:46.292 7 58.083 +0.189 7:57:43.748 13 59.026 +0.300 8:03:40.3¢
2 59.930 +1.599 7:52:46.222 8 58.878 +0.984 7:58:42.626
3 59.162 +0.831 7:53:45.384 9 59.938 +2.044 7:59:42.564 (27) GUSTAVO PINHEIRO
4 58.957 +0.626 7:54:44.341 10 57.916 +0.022 8:00:40.480 1 1:04.265 +5.636 7:51:50.5¢
5 58.900 +0.569 7:55:43.241 1 8:01:38.374 2 50.888 +1.259 7:52:50.47
6 58.833 +0.502 7:56:42.074 12 58.100 +0.206 8:02:36.474 3 59.529 +0.900 7:53:50.0(
7 58.697 +0.366 7:57:40.771 13 58.144 +0.250 8:03:34.618 4 59.050 +0.421 7:54:49.0¢
8 58.671 +0.340 7:58:39.442 5 59.327 +0.698 7:55:48.3¢
9 58.484 +0.153 7:59:37.926 (3) MATIAS DOMINGUEZ 6 59.305 +0.676 7:56:47.6¢
10 58.441 +0.110 8:00:36.367 1 1:01.688 +3.677 7:51:47.195 7 59.975 +1.346 7:57:47 .66
11 8:01:34.698 2 59.555 +1.544 7:52:46.750 8 58.842 +0.213 7:58:46.5(
12 58.834 +0.503 8:02:33.532 3 58.913 +0.902 7:53:45.663 9 59.863 +1.234 7:59:46.3€
13 58.623 +0.292 8:03:32.155 4 1:00.039 +2.028 7:54:45.702 10 58.752 +0.123 8:00:45.11
5 1:01.718 +3.707 7:55:47.420 11 58.885 +0.256 8:01:44.0C
(71) GUI POLLONE 6 58.454 +0.443 7:56:45.874 12 8:02:42.6
1 1:02.542 +4.776 7:51:47.899 7 58.149 +0.138 7:57:44.023 13 58.728 +0.099 8:03:41.3¢€
2 59.806 +2.040 7:52:47.705 8 58.463 +0.452 7:58:42.486
3 59.798 +2.032 7:53:47.503 9 59.414 +1.403 7:59:41.900 (333) LORENZO SIMONETTI
4 59.118 +1.352 7:54:46.621 10 58.387 +0.376 8:00:40.287 1 1:05.175 +6.528 7:51:51.0C
5 1:00.297 +2.531 7:55:46.918 1 8:01:38.298 2 1:00.410 +1.763 7:52:51.4
6 58.343 +0.577 7:56:45.261 12 58.525 +0.514 8:02:36.823 3 59.828 +1.181 7:53:51.24
7 58.247 +0.481 7:57:43.508 13 58.640 +0.629 8:03:35.463 4 59.878 +1.231 7:54:51 .12
8 59.105 +1.339 7:58:42.613 5 58.923 +0.276 7:55:50.0¢
9 58.252 +0.486 7:59:40.865 (12) JOAO BERTOLDI 6 59.010 +0.363 7:56:49.0¢
10 57.795 +0.029 8:00:38.660 1 1:02.114 +4.135 7:51:47.561 7 58.950 +0.303 7:57:48.0C
1 58.053 +0.287 8:01:36.713 2 59.744 +1.765 7:52:47.305 8 7:58:46.6
12 8:02:34.479 3 59.936 +1.957 7:53:47.241 9 59.059 +0.412 7:59:45.7(
13 58.327 +0.561 8:03:32.806 4 58.806 +0.827 7:54:46.047 10 58.972 +0.325 8:00:44 .6¢
5 59.216 +1.237 7:55:45.263 11 59.759 +1.112 8:01:44.4¢
(43) FRANCISCO MATTOS 6 58.643 +0.664 7:56:43.906 12 59.290 +0.643 8:02:43.7¢
1 1:01.768 +3.498 7:51:47.108 7 58.428 +0.449 7:57:42.334 13 59.244 +0.597 8:03:42.97
2 1:00.060 +1.790 7:52:47.168 8 58.194 +0.215 7:58:40.528
3 59.235 +0.965 7:53:46.403 9 58.131 +0.152 7:59:38.659 (139) JOAQUIM EMERICK
4 59.395 +1.125 7:54:45.798 10 58.151 +0.172 8:00:36.810 1 1:03.287 +4.584 7:51:48.9°
5 50.419 +1.149 7:55:45.217 1 8:01:34.789 2 1:00.166 +1.463 7:52:49.12
6 58.983 +0.713 7:56:44.200 12 58.846 +0.867 8:02:33.635 3 59.675 +0.972 7:53:48.7¢
7 58.436 +0.166 7:57:42.636 13 59.954 +1.975 8:03:33.589 4 59.039 +0.336 7:54:47 .87
8 7:58:40.906 5 59.963 +1.260 7:55:47.7¢
9 58.295 +0.025 7:59:39.201 (127) NICOLAS WEISS 6 58.786 +0.083 7:56:46.5¢
10 58.409 +0.139 8:00:37.610 1 1:06.145 +8.183 7:51:51.556 7 58.770 +0.067 7:57:45.3¢
1 58.337 +0.067 8:01:35.947 2 59.982 +2.020 7:52:51.538 8 58.937 +0.234 7:58:44 .2¢
12 58.417 +0.147 8:02:34.364 3 59.795 +1.833 7:53:51.333 9 58.818 +0.115 7:59:43.11
13 58.618 +0.348 8:03:32.982 4 59.422 +1.460 7:54:50.755 10 58.834 +0.131 8:00:41.9¢
5 58.517 +0.555 7:55:49.272 11 58.708 +0.005 8:01:40.6¢
(19) BERNARDO GRESPAN 6 58.596 +0.634 7:56:47.868 12 58.851 +0.148 8:02:39.5(
1 1:01.429 +3.528 7:51:46.684 7 58.942 +0.980 7:57:46.810 13 58.703 8:03:38.2(
2 1:00.365 +2.464 7:52:47.049 8 58.344 +0.382 7:58:45.154
3 1:00.350 +2.449 7:53:47.399 9 58.016 +0.054 7:59:43.170 (114) JOAO L. COSTA
4 58.935 +1.034 7:54:46.334 10 58.047 +0.085 8:00:41.217 1 1:09.537 +11.104 7:51:55.3¢
5 1:00.665 +2.764 7:55:46.999 " 58.024 +0.062 8:01:39.241 2 1:00.073 +1.640 7:52:55.4¢€
6 58.441 +0.540 7:56:45.440 12 8:02:37.203 3 59.405 +0.972 7:53:54.87
7 58.160 +0.259 7:57:43.600 13 57.978 +0.016 8:03:35.181 4 58.934 +0.501 7:54:53.8(
8 58.189 +0.288 7:58:41.789 5 58.775 +0.342 7:55:52.5¢
9 58.301 +0.400 7:59:40.090 (888) BERNARDO S. VIEIRA 6 58.975 +0.542 7:56:51.5¢
10 58.257 +0.356 8:00:38.347 1 1:04.343 +5.617 7:51:49.996 7 59.296 +0.863 7:57:50.8¢
1 58.464 +0.563 8:01:36.811 2 59.910 +1.184 7:52:49.906 8 58.802 +0.369 7:58:49.6°
12 8:02:34.712 3 59.382 +0.656 7:53:49.288 9 58.466 +0.033 7:59:48.12
13 58.944 +1.043 8:03:33.656 4 59.178 +0.452 7:54:48.466 10 59.538 +1.105 8:00:47.6¢€
5 59.816 +1.090 7:55:48.282 11 58.667 +0.234 8:01:46.32
(444) GAEL RAMPAZZO 6 58.823 +0.097 7:56:47.105 12 58.532 +0.099 8:02:44.8¢
1 1:00.894 +3.000 7:51:46.075 7 58.935 +0.209 7:57:46.040 13 58.433 8:03:43.2¢
2 1:00.071 +2177 7:52:46.146 8 7:58:44.766
3 59.109 +1.215 7:53:45.255 9 59.014 +0.288 7:59:43.780 (28) LEO PARRERA
4 1:00.567 +2.673 7:54:45.822 10 59.217 +0.491 8:00:42.997 1 1:02.654 +4.133 7:51:48.22
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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 7a Etapa

CADETE
1a PROVA - CADETE
Race (13 Laps) started at 7:50:45

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
16/08/2025 07:45 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
2 1:00.160 +1.639 7:52:48.384 8 58.994 7:58:50.542
3 59.488 +0.967 7:53:47.872 9 59.277 +0.283 7:59:49.819
4 59.110 +0.589 7:54:46.982 10 59.666 +0.672 8:00:49.485
5 1:01.144 +2.623 7:55:48.126 1 59.833 +0.839 8:01:49.318
6 59.377 +0.856 7:56:47.503 12 59.332 +0.338 8:02:48.650
7 59.899 +1.378 7:57:47.402 13 59.903 +0.909 8:03:48.553
8 59.406 +0.885 7:58:46.808
9 59.337 +0.816 7:59:46.145 (2) PAULO SEIDMANN

10 58.642 +0.121 8:00:44.787 1 1:05.624 +5.183 7:51:52.454

1 58.817 +0.296 8:01:43.604 2 1:00.973 +0.532 7:52:53.427

12 58.622 +0.101 8:02:42.226 3 1:00.460 +0.019 7:53:53.887

13 58.521 8:03:40.747 4 1:00.791 +0.350 7:54:54.678

5 1:00.917 +0.476 7:55:55.595
(47) LUCCA SIGNORELI 6 1:00.676 +0.235 7:56:56.271
1 1:05.943 +7.406 7:51:51.960 7 1:00.693 +0.252 7:57:56.964
2 1:00.307 +1.770 7:52:52.267 8 1:00.716 +0.275 7:58:57.680
3 1:00.916 +2.379 7:53:53.183 9 1:00.590 +0.149 7:59:58.270
4 59.592 +1.055 7:54:52.775 10 1:00.482 +0.041 8:00:58.752
5 50.685 +1.148 7:55:52.460 11 8:01:59.193
6 59.329 +0.792 7:56:51.789 12 1:00.591 +0.150 8:02:59.784
7 59.330 +0.793 7:57:51.119 13 1:00.771 +0.330 8:04:00.555
8 59.126 +0.589 7:58:50.245
9 59.461 +0.924 7:59:49.706 (95) NICOLAS RAITANI

10 59.511 +0.974 8:00:49.217 1 1:16.554 +16.362 7:52:02.314

1 59.680 +1.143 8:01:48.897 2 1:01.986 +1.794 7:53:04.300

12 8:02:47.434 3 1:01.095 +0.903 7:54:05.395

13 59.403 +0.866 8:03:46.837 4 1:00.533 +0.341 7:55:05.928

5 1:00.919 +0.727 7:56:06.847
(222) NICOLAS SOUZA 6 1:00.705 +0.513 7:57:07.552
1 1:05.283 +6.679 7:51:51.193 7 1:00.492 +0.300 7:58:08.044
2 1:00.779 +2.175 7:52:51.972 8 1:00.420 +0.228 7:59:08.464
3 1:00.868 +2.264 7:53:52.840 9 1:00.284 +0.092 8:00:08.748
4 59.661 +1.057 7:54:52.501 10 1:00.311 +0.119 8:01:09.059
5 59.487 +0.883 7:55:51.988 1 1:00.322 +0.130 8:02:09.381
6 50.487 +0.883 7:56:51.475 12 8:03:09.573
7 59.192 +0.588 7:57:50.667 13 1:00.614 +0.422 8:04:10.187
8 59.432 +0.828 7:58:50.099
9 59.521 +0.917 7:59:49.620 (315) MURILO DOMINGUEZ

10 59.446 +0.842 8:00:49.066 1 1:02.475 +4.333 7:51:48.061

1 1:00.536 +1.932 8:01:49.602 2 59.423 +1.281 7:52:47.484

12 8:02:48.206 3 59.454 +1.312 7:53:46.938

13 1:00.222 +1.618 8:03:48.428 4 58.945 +0.803 7:54:45.883

5 59.194 +1.052 7:55:45.077
(99) LEONARDO SECKLER 6 58.722 +0.580 7:56:43.799
1 1:04.781 +5.517 7:51:50.948 7 58.455 +0.313 7:57:42.254
2 1:00.044 +0.780 7:52:50.992 N 58142 | 7:58:40.396
3 59.639 +0.375 7:53:50.631 9 58.149 +0.007 7:59:38.545
4 59.706 +0.442 7:54:50.337 10 58.156 +0.014 8:00:36.701
5 59.444 +0.180 7:55:49.781 1" 58.290 +0.148 8:01:34.991
6 59.752 +0.488 7:56:49.533 12 58.763 +0.621 8:02:33.754
7 7:57:48.797
8 59.480 +0.216 7:58:48.277 (82) JORGE MONTIN
9 59.485 +0.221 7:59:47.762 1 5:19.981 +4:19.128 7:56:06.534

10 1:00.289 +1.025 8:00:48.051 2 1:02.808 +1.955 7:57:09.342

11 59.532 +0.268 8:01:47.583 3 1:02.288 +1.435 7:58:11.630

12 59.712 +0.448 8:02:47.295 4 1:01.895 +1.042 7:59:13.525

13 1:01.143 +1.879 8:03:48.438 5 1:01.998 +1.145 8:00:15.523

6 1:02.627 +1.774 8:01:18.150
(7) LUIS HENRIQUE 7 1:02.030 +1.177 8:02:20.180
1 1:04.923 +5.929 7:51:51.307 8 8:03:21.033
2 1:00.826 +1.832 7:52:52.133 9 1:02.334 +1.481 8:04:23.367
3 1:00.860 +1.866 7:53:52.993
4 59.661 +0.667 7:54:52.654
5 59.640 +0.646 7:55:52.294
6 1:00.043 +1.049 7:56:52.337
7 59.211 +0.217 7:57:51.548
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